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Chilled Stationed Hors D’Oeuvres 

 

 

International Cheese and Cracker Display  Gourmet Cheese & Cracker Display 

 

Small ( serves 50)   $ 135   Small (serves 50)        $90 

Medium (serves 100)  $240   Medium (serves100)                 $160 

Large (serves 150)   $360   Large ( serves 150)                $250   

 

Vegetable Crudités with Dip 

                                   Small (serves 50)                  $70.00 
 

      Medium (serves100)                 $120.00 
 

               Large (serves 150)                  $170.00 
 

Fresh Fruit Display 

      Small (serve 50)            $100.00  
  

      Medium (serve100)                           $180.00 
 

               Large (serve 150)        $250.00 

 

Mediterranean Platter      $35.00 
serves up to 10 per table 

Sliced Feta cheese, cherry tomatoes, cucumber slices, kalamata olives 

& pita bread, drizzled with basil and olive oil 

Add spanakopita & dolmades to each platter                                            $55.00 
 

Hummus & Pita wedges     Small serves 10 per table                      $38.00 

                                         Medium  serves 75-100                       $140.00                      

 

          

Raw Bar           Market Price 
 

Shrimp Cocktail                      Market Price 
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Hot Butlered Hors d’Oeuvres 
 

50 Pieces  100 Pieces 

 

Spanakopita 

Spicy Chicken Satay 

Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms 

Crab Rangoon’s 

Sesame Chicken 

Raspberry & Brie Cheese 

Vegetable Spring Roll 

Scallops Wrapped in Bacon 

Mini Beef Wellington 

Parmesan Artichoke Hearts 

Thai Chicken & Cashew Spring Roll 

Italian Breaded Tomato & Smoked Gouda 

Chicken Fingers & Dipping Sauce 

Lobster Rangoon’s 

Mini Crab Cakes 

Coconut Shrimp 

Bleu Cheese & Pear Chutney 

Philly Cheese Steak Spring Roll 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$90.00 

$100.00 

$120.00 

$90.00 

$120.00 

$120.00 

$120.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$120.00 

$120.00 

$120.00 

$120.00 

$120.00 

 

 

 

$190.00 

$190.00 

$190.00 

$170.00 

$190.00 

$225.00 

$170.00 

$225.00 

$225.00 

$225.00 

$190.00 

$190.00 

$190.00 

$225.00 

$225.00 

$225.00 

$225.00 

$225.00 

 


