Chilled Stationed Hors D'Oeuvres

International Cheese and Cracker Display		Gourmet Cheese & Cracker Display	
Small (serves 50)	\$ 135	Small (serves 50)	\$90
Medium (serves 100)	\$240	Medium (serves100)	\$160

\$360

Large (serves 150)

Vegetable Crudités with Dip

Large (serves 150)

\$250

\$70.00 Small (serves 50) Medium (serves100) \$120.00 Large (serves 150) \$170.00

Fresh Fruit Display

Small (serve 50) \$100.00 Medium (serve100) \$180.00 Large (serve 150) \$250.00

> Mediterranean Platter \$35.00

serves up to 10 per table Sliced Feta cheese, cherry tomatoes, cucumber slices, kalamata olives & pita bread, drizzled with basil and olive oil

Add spanakopita & dolmades to each platter \$55.00

Hummus & Pita wedges Small serves 10 per table \$38.00 \$140.00 Medium serves 75-100

Raw Bar Market Price

Shrimp Cocktail Market Price

> 42 West Boylston St West Boylston Massachusetts 01583 508-835-4722 Andrea@ourmanor.com

Hot Butlered Hors d'Oeuvres

	50 Pieces	100 Pieces
Spanakopita	\$100.00	\$190.00
Spicy Chicken Satay	\$100.00	\$190.00
Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms	\$100.00	\$190.00
Crab Rangoon's	\$90.00	\$170.00
Sesame Chicken	\$100.00	\$190.00
Raspberry & Brie Cheese	\$120.00	\$225.00
Vegetable Spring Roll	\$90.00	\$170.00
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon	\$120.00	\$225.00
Mini Beef Wellington	\$120.00	\$225.00
Parmesan Artichoke Hearts	\$120.00	\$225.00
Thai Chicken & Cashew Spring Roll	\$100.00	\$190.00
Italian Breaded Tomato & Smoked Gouda	\$100.00	\$190.00
Chicken Fingers & Dipping Sauce	\$100.00	\$190.00
Lobster Rangoon's	\$120.00	\$225.00
Mini Crab Cakes	\$120.00	\$225.00
Coconut Shrimp	\$120.00	\$225.00
Bleu Cheese & Pear Chutney	\$120.00	\$225.00
Philly Cheese Steak Spring Roll	\$120.00	\$225.00

42 West Boylston St West Boylston Massachusetts 01583 508-835-4722 Andrea@ourmanor.com